
 
 

 
 

 
PARKS COMMISSION 

AGENDA 
 

September 11, 2018, 5:30 PM 
Berlin Town Hall Conference Room 

 
 

1. Approval of Minutes of June 5, 2018 

2. New Business: 

a) 2019 Schedule of Parks Activities 

i) Clean-Up Day/Take Pride in Berlin Week – April 13-20, 2019 (tentative) 

ii) Spring Celebration – Saturday, April 20, 2019 

iii) Spring Just Walk -  Saturday, May 4, 2019  

iv) Movie Night SDP – Saturday, June 29, 2019 

v) Movie Night WHP – Saturday, July 13, 2019 

vi) Movie Night SDP – Saturday, July 27, 2019 

vii) National Night Out – Tuesday, August 6, 2019 

viii) Movie Night WHP – Saturday, August 10, 2019 

ix) Fall Just Walk – Saturday, November 2, 2019  

3. Updates on Projects/Activities: 

a) Tennis Courts 

4. Berlin Falls Park – Bruce Hyder 

5. Berlin Youth Program 

6. Other  

Next Meeting:  Tuesday, October 2nd  

Save-the-Date: 
Movie Night SDP – Saturday, September 15, 2018 (rescheduled from July 28) 
Fall Just Walk: Saturday, November 10, 2018 
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